

GR 73/24  
CIS no: 574/2024

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

06-11-2025

Today is fixed for charge.

The sole accused on CB filed adjournment petition on grounds stated therein. Considered and allowed.

Hd. Ld. Lawyers for both sides.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 29-12-2025 for appr. & charge id W/A.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly  
ACJM 2 nd Court RNP